Shun Hing Technology Co., Ltd. 信興科技有限公司

9/F., Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East,

Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2313 0888 Fax: (852) 2368 8068

Website: www.panasonic.oa.hk

Email Address: general.shtec@shunhinggroup.com

Senior Management

Mr. Terrence Chan Managing Director
Mr. Clifford Yim General Manager
Mr. Philip Wu General Manager
Mr. Kelvin Li General Manager
Mr. Jansen Chung General Manager

Business Activities

Founded in 1953, Shun Hing Group has been developed as a well-established and recognition enterprise. Shun Hing Technology Co., Ltd., (SHTEC) as strong member of Shun Hing Group, was incorporated in 1985. SHTEC supplies quality products and professional services to the people of Hong Kong and Macau and become the most efficient and effective entity in the provision of total solutions for high-tech office automation and telecommunication equipment, closed circuit video equipment systems, professional audiovideo systems, office furniture and cold chain products as well as cleaning equipment, consumer electronics products and electrical appliances.

香港九龍尖沙咀東部麼地道67號半島中心9樓

電話: (852) 2313 0888 傳真: (852) 2368 8068 網址: www.panasonic.oa.hk

電子郵箱: general.shtec@shunhinggroup.com

高層管理人員

陳定國先生董事總經理嚴富然先生總經理胡振權先生總經理李振球先生總經理鍾立賢先生總經理

業務概況

信興集團成立於1953年,至今已發展為信譽昭著,實力雄厚的企業。其屬下之信興科技有限公司於1985年成立,為港、澳的商業機構及家庭提供先進的科技產品,包括高科技文儀器材、通訊產品、閉路電視系統、專業視聽系統、辦公室家具及商用冷凍設備的全方位解決方案以及清潔產品、消費類電子器材及電器產品。1993年6月18日信興科技榮獲香港品質保證局頒發ISO9002國際標準品質管理證書,以標誌其優良服務質素。同期貫徹推行全面優質管理,以完全滿足用戶為既定目標;2003年2月成功轉取ISO9001證書,進一步確認其優質的客戶服務。

信興科技一向以誠懇的態度,為每位顧客提供快捷、有效及可靠的服務,為了達到有關的服務標準,信興科技制定了一系列的服務承諾,為顧客提供完善的售前售後服務。

此外,信興科技亦切實執行對社會、商業伙伴及員工的環保承諾,推行相關的環境管理體系運作,制定符合ISO14001標準的「公司運作程序」,並於2002年5月獲得香港品質保證局頒發ISO14001證書。